Seminoperation   Semi	PAGE OF	· ·		T BPA NC.	CATION OF CONTRACT	MENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	AMEN
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Division of Contracts Nuclear Regulatory Commission Nuclear Regulatory Nuclear Regulato	CT NO.(If applicable)	5. PROJECT NO.	NO.	NRC-42-07-481	1	IT/MODIFICATION NO.	
Division of Contracts Atthibanial App Rail Stop TWIL-Distor Realington, DC 20055  NAME ANADOERES OF CONTRACTOR No. street count, Stee and 2P Coop No. I NUMBER ASSOCIATES INC NUMBER ASSOCIATES  1120 1971 ST INV STE 500 NASSITIONED C 200362444  DOE 758247377  INC DIVIDING A NUMBER ASSOCIATES ON THE STEEL AND NUMBER ASSOCIATES ON THE STEEL AND NUMBER ASSOCIATES  11. THIS TIEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLUCITATIONS  The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for recept of Offers Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation of as amended to you of the following methods: (a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning — Copies of the amendment (b) by advisored by one of the following methods: (a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning — Copies of the amendment (c) by a packnowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the Offers submitted or (b) by separate which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAICH COP YOUR ACKNOWLEDOMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDOMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR ACKNOWLED OFFER. If by wittee of this amendment you desire to change an order single yubmitted, and a semantic provided as a set of the contractor of lease the provided and the semantic provided prior to the opening hour and date specified on the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified with the semantic provided prior to the opening hour and date specified on the solicitation and this amendment on the solicitati	100	3) CODE 3100	n item	1	3100	CODE	s. ISSUED
N. J. MIDNARK. ASSOCIATES INC  NUMARY. ASSOCIATES  1220 19TH ST NW STE 500  WASHINGTON DC 200362444  CODE 788247377  11. THIS ITEM DNLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLUCITATIONS  The above numbered solicitation is amendment prior to the hour and date specified for receipt of Offers		s ·	ract 01B1	Division of Cont Attn:Daniel App Mail Stop: TWB-		tion of Contracts Daniel App Stop TWB-01B10M	Div Att Mai
INDIARR ASSOCIATES  1220 19TH ST NW STE 500  WASHINGTON DC 200362444  1200 7 11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS  11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS  11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS  11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS  11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS  12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION OF SAME AND		9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.	(X)		e and ZIP Code)	ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	B. NAME A
MASHINOTON DC 200362444    MO04   Inc. DATE: GEBET (FM 13)   29-28-2007		9B, DATED (SEE ITEM 11)			: :		
WASHINGTON DC 200362444    MODE   MOD				•		9TH ST NW STE 500	1220
The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers		M004		•	A Martin Communication of the	GTON DC 200362444	WASH
The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers sis extended, is not extended. Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:  (a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this mendment on each copy of the offers submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a refrence to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY The VITUAL of this amendment you desire to change an ofter altered submitted, such change may be made by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified.  12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (if required)  DeoDilgate: \$04	•	·	×		FACILITY CODE	8247377	CODE
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:  (a) By completing larms 3 and 15, and returning copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offers submitted; or (c) by separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FALLINER OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIVED OF FERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer alterady submitted, such change may be made by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified.  12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) Debit 130 T. 107 JOB: Q4025 BCC: 252A  13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS, IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.  (b) A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS SSUED PURSUANT TO (Specify without) THE CHANGES SET PORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.  1 THE ADDIVE MANUSERS CONTRACTORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES  (Buch as changes in paying office, appropriation dean, etc.)  1 TO OTHER (Specify type of modification and submothly) MULTUAL Agreement Decobligation  2 TO OTHER (Specify type of modification and submothly) MULTUAL Agreement Decobligation  2 TO OTHER (Specify type of modification is to decobligate accepted by Section headings, including solicitation contract or allowed and submount of \$5.04 cheerefore decreasing the obligated amount from \$165,991 to \$165,990.96.  2 TO OTHER (Specify type of modification and Paid Amount: \$165,990.96 cherical obligated Amount and Paid Amount: \$165,990.96 cherical obligated Amount and Paid Amount: \$165,990.96 cherical obligated Amount and Paid Amount: \$165,990.96 cherical obligated A	· ·	NS	ATIO	NDMENTS OF SOLICIT		11. THIS ITEM	
A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify eutronity) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.  B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.)  C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:  D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) MUTUAL Agreement Deobligation  E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, x is required to sign this document and return 2 copies to the issuing office.  14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation order where feasible)  The purpose of the modification is to deobligates excess funds in the amount of \$.04 cherefore decreasing the obligated amount from \$165, 991 to \$165, 990.96.  14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation order where feasible)  The purpose of the modification is to deobligates excess funds in the amount of \$.04 cherefore decreasing the obligated amount from \$165, 991 to \$165, 990.96.  14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation order to \$1.04 cherefore decreasing the obligated amount from \$165, 991 to \$165, 990.96.  15. This invoice paid:\$1,355.02  16. This invoice paid:\$1,355.02  16. This amount and Paid Amount: \$165, 990.96  16. Period of Performance: 9/28/2007 - 10/27/2008  16. The terms and conditions under this contract remains unchanged.  Except as provided hemin, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in item 9A or 10A, as herotofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.				TIONS OF CONTRACT	R: 8-2515-171107 JOB: (	ING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) De BE	
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.)  SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.100(b).  C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:  D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) Mutual Agreement Deobligation  E. IMPORTANT: Contractor Is not, IX is required to sign this document and return 2 copies to the issuing office.  14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.)  The purpose of the modification is to deobligates excess funds in the amount of \$.04 cherefore decreasing the obligated amount from \$165,991 to \$165,990.96.  This modification also acts as the contractors release and closes this task.  Pinal invoice paid:\$1,355.02  Total Obligated Amount and Paid Amount: \$165,990.96  Period of Performance: 9/28/2007 - 10/27/2008  All other terms and conditions under this contract remains unchanged.  Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as hereatdors changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.							m la
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).  C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:  D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) Mutual Agreement Deobligation  E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not. It is required to sign this document and return 2 copies to the issuing office.  14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where leasible.)  The purpose of the modification is to deobligates excess funds in the amount of \$.04 therefore decreasing the obligated amount from \$165,991 to \$165,990.96.  This modification also acts as the contractors release and closes this task.  Final invoice paid:\$1,355.02  Total Obligated Amount and Paid Amount: \$165,990.96  Period of Performance: 9/28/2007 - 10/27/2008  All other terms and conditions under this contract remains unchanged.  Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.		ONDER NO. IN I) EN IOA.		THE CONTRACT IN THE C	y data only) The driving as a 1 Toki	CONTROL CHARM TO BOOK OF CHARM TO.	<del>\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\</del>
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)  Mutual Agreement Deobligation  E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not.   x   is required to sign this document and return   2		ce, appropriation date, etc.)	ying of	IANGES (such as changes in po			
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not. x is required to sign this document and return 2 copies to the issuing office.  4. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.) The purpose of the modification is to deobligates excess funds in the amount of \$.04 Therefore decreasing the obligated amount from \$165,991 to \$165,990.96. This modification also acts as the contractors release and closes this task.  Tinal invoice paid:\$1,355.02 Total Obligated Amount and Paid Amount: \$165,990.96 Terriod of Performance: 9/28/2007 - 10/27/2008  Lil other terms and conditions under this contract remains unchanged.  Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as herelofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.					SUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:	IS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PUR	C.
A DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where leasable.)  The purpose of the modification is to deobligates excess funds in the amount of \$.04  Therefore decreasing the obligated amount from \$165,991 to \$165,990.96.  This modification also acts as the contractors release and closes this task.  Tinal invoice paid:\$1,355.02  Total Obligated Amount and Paid Amount: \$165,990.96  Period of Performance: 9/28/2007 - 10/27/2008  All other terms and conditions under this contract remains unchanged.  Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in item 9A or 10A, as herelators changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	•	1
The purpose of the modification is to deobligates excess funds in the amount of \$.04 Therefore decreasing the obligated amount from \$165,991 to \$165,990.96. This modification also acts as the contractors release and closes this task.  Final invoice paid:\$1,355.02  Total Obligated Amount and Paid Amount: \$165,990.96  Period of Performance: 9/28/2007 - 10/27/2008  All other terms and conditions under this contract remains unchanged.  Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in item 9A or 10A, as herelefore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.		s to the issuing office.	copie	ent and return 2	is required to sign this docume	RTANT: Contractor is not, x	E. IMF
Total Obligated Amount and Paid Amount: \$165,990.96 Period of Performance: 9/28/2007 - 10/27/2008 All other terms and conditions under this contract remains unchanged.  Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in item 9A or 10A, as hereitofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.		4		nds in the amount of \$165,990.96.	deobligates excess fun ant from \$165,991 to \$	pose of the modification is to do the decreasing the obligated amount	The pu therei
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.					•	oligated Amount and Paid Amount:	rotal
				unchanged,	ais contract remains v	er terms and conditions under the	II ot
		effect,	orce an	enged, remains unchanged and in full f	nced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore cha	vided herein, all terms and conditions of the document refere	Except as
Neil J. Numark President Contracting Officer		OFFICER (Type or print)	ders	18A NAME AND TITLE OF CONTR Morie Gunter-Her	<i>i</i>	ND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or pnnt)	ISA, NAM
15C. DATE SIGNED  15C. DATE SIGNED  16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA  (Signature of person authorized to sign)  12/23/10  BY //////  (Signature of Cohiracting Officer)  15C. DATE SIGNED  16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA  (Signature of Cohiracting Officer)	DATE SIGNED		11	BY MARRE / 10			ISB. CON

.

Prescribed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53,243